ADD :
TEL : +86-577-5717 7008  Email : info@beny.com
ZHEJIANG BENYI NEW ENERGY CO.,LTD.
QIANHUANG INDUSTRIAL ZONE,BEIBAIXIANG,
YUEQING,WENZHOU,ZHEJIANG 325603,CHINA
VERSION : 20250310
For the latest version of specification, please refer to www.beny.com or  contact to info@beny.com
We reserve the right to explain the terms of specification. WWW.BENY.COM

      gateway offline or the BFS device offline.
      As shown, the green icon represents the gateway online or the BFS device online, and the gray icon represents the
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Install Dimension
BFS-A1
BFS-A2
152.5±0.5mm
260±0.5mm
2
0
0
±
0
.5
m
m
BFS-MH-01-N  Rapid Shutdown Monitoring Device for BFS-A1/BFS-A2.(100-240V AC input)
Rapid Shutdowm Unit with Monitoring for solar panel(s).
Rapid Shutdowm Unit with Monitoring for solar panel(s).
BFS-MH-02-N  Rapid Shutdown Monitoring Device for BFS-A1/BFS-A2.(200-480V AC input)
BFS-MH-01/02-N(Three Channel)
BFS-A1 BFS-A2
118±1mm
1
0